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Media Converter RJ45 for fiber.  RJ45

10Gbit/5Gbit/2.5Gbit/1Gbit/100Mbit.  Fiber 10Gbit
SFP+ slot.  5VDC

 

 FEATURES  

 

Media  Converter  for  10Gbit  Fiber
1 x RJ45 10Gbit/5Gbit/2.5Gbit/1Gbit/100Mbit  Base-T
1  x  10GBase-X  SFP+  Slot
For  50/125my  and  62.5/125my,  Single
Mode  or  Multi  Mode
SFP Module is by default  for LC connectors,  Duplex,
Single  Mode  /  Multi  Mode.
Purchase  SFP  Module
Supply  voltage:  5VDC
Power  supply  included
Operating  temperature  0  to  +50°C
Dimensions:  94  x  70  x  26  mm

 


